

Las Vegas Timeshare Deeds Prepared by Deed and Record

A recorded deed changes timeshare owners in Las Vegas. Change in owners occur because of marriage, divorce, outright gifts and to add or remove a coowner.

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, UNITED STATES, July 29, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Deed and Record prepares deeds for Las Vegas, Nevada timeshares. The deed must be recorded with the Clark County recorder. A copy of the recorded deed must be forwarded to the timeshare company to update their records.



Las Vegas timeshare deeds

The Clark County recorder's office keeps track of timeshare owners. It has the final say on who owns what. The recorder's office will only change its owner database upon the receipt of a properly prepared deed.

A deed is a piece of paper that has the owner's signature stating the owner's intent to transfer the timeshare to another person. There are at a minimum, two parties to a deed; the current owner and the new owner. The transfer is either by grant or by quitclaim. A deed by grant has the owner promise good title and disclosure of all liens on the timeshare. A deed by quitclaim transfers the timeshare "as is" with no warranty of title.

Either by grant deed or quitclaim deed, the recorded deed must be forwarded to the <u>Las Vegas</u> timeshare company to update their records. The timeshare company will not update its records without a deed that has been previously filed with the Clark County recorder.

Change in owners of a Las Vegas timeshare occur because of marriage, divorce, outright gifts and to add or remove a co-owner. A recorded deed is required to change owners of a timeshare. The recorded deed must be forwarded to the Las Vegas timeshare company to update their records.

This press release is provided by Mark W. Bidwell. Office is at 4952 Warner Avenue, Suite 235, Huntington Beach, CA 92649. Phone number is 714-846-2888. Mr. Bidwell markets through a website, DeedAndRecord.com.

Mark Bidwell Mark W. Bidwell, A Law Corporation +1 714-846-2888 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/546302299
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.